

FISU WORLD UNIVERSITY GAMES SUMMER

Outstanding Thesis Award

Declaration of consent under data protection law (Datenschutzrechtliche Einwilligungserklärung)

When applying for the Outstanding Thesis Award

I

hereby agree that:

- The data required for processing my application, as well as for determining and announcing the winners, may be electronically stored and processed by Rhine-Ruhr 2025 FISU Games gGmbH and may be forwarded to reviewers and committees of Rhine-Ruhr 2025 FISU Games gGmbH as part of the review and decision-making process.
- In the event of approval, personal data (name, institution, field of study), as well as descriptive information about the thesis (title, summary, keywords), may be published on the websites and social media channels of Rhine-Ruhr 2025 FISU Games gGmbH. I am aware that I can object to this electronic publication at any time by contacting Rhine-Ruhr 2025 FISU Games gGmbH.

Information regarding the fulfillment of our obligations to provide information about the processing of personal data in accordance with Art. 13, 14 GDPR can be found in the attached data protection information.

Place, Date

Signature of the Applicant

Rhine-Ruhr 2025 FISU Games gGmbH Nördlicher Zubringer 9-11 40470 Düsseldorf Germany info@rhineruhr2025.com rhineruhr2025.com











aufgrund eines Beschlusses des Deutschen Bundestages